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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 8A

[l A

[
AR \FJ

FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
BlEHR T
JBEAR

FmREE (mm)

FmBE (mm)

FmeE (mm)

SR~ (BEE____xTWE___mm)
BAEE (mm)

PR SkPR R E

=

’}

/;

a0
Wﬂ
W

MEHE 2
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PCB Connector-Socket, Reflow soldering
PCB Connector-Socket
3.5
Black (default)
Without

Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)

3.50%(P/2-1)+4.3
106
10
0.8x0.8
14
04P~40P

Double level
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MEBE (V)

BERR (A)

BERE 11/2)(V)
BB E (I1/2)(V)

e & (I1/3)(V)

e pheE (11/2)(KV)
BE P& (11/2)(KV)
B PR & (I1/3)(KV)

EERRUE-UL
ZEEBE (UL/CULIREBA) (V)
FE M (UL/CULAREBAR)(A)

730 Ehes

FabriF
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EEEEBA (V)
ZEERMBA (A)
BEBECH (V)
FEREMCA (A)
EMEREDA (V)
FERRDAH (A)
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Ila
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
1

250
250
160
160
2.5

25
2.5

300

YES
120

300
50

300
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Delight Through Connections

CULINIES#L
ZNEEBEBA (V) 300
ENEERRBA (A) 8
ZEBECAH (V) 50
FEERCA (A) 8
EEEBEDA (V) 300
e FDA (A) 8
RH
3504P/2-1)+44.3 0.60
——
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